
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801tr,4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.1412025-26 dated

26.06.2025 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

7 Construction of Police Station Building at
Police Station Pasiana, District Patiala.

i)Rs.338.03 lacs
ii) Rs.6.76 lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

t0

Construction of Police Post
Dadwindi, District Kapurthala.

Building at i)Rs.136.54 lacs
ii) Rs.2.73 lacs
iii) Rs.5900i-
iv) Rs.23601

09

16. Construction of Police Post
Jandiala, District Jalandhar.

Building at i)Rs.149.45 lacs
ii) Rs.2.99 lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

09

17. Construction of 03 Nos. Double Storey
Barracks for 200 Persons Each (100 Persons
on Each Floor) alongwith Separate Toilet
Block at Central Jail, Ludhiana (Group-I).

i) Rs.1081.50 lacs
ii)Rs. 10.28 Lacs
iii) Rs.59001
iv) Rs.5900/-

18. Construction of 03 Nos. Double Storey
Barracks for 200 Persons Each (100 Persons
on Each Floor) alongwith Separate Toilet
Block at Central Jail, Ludhiana (Group-II).

i) Rs.1 100.68 lacs
ii)Rs.l I .00 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.5900/-

t8

l9 Construction of 03 Nos. Double Storey
Barracks for 200 Persons Each (100 Persons
on Each Floor) alongwith Separate Toilet
Block at Central Jail, Ludhiana (Group-III).

i) Rs.979.14 lacs
ii)Rs.19.58 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.59001

l8

20 Construction of Dispensary at Central Jail,
Ludhiana.

i) Rs.50.08 lacs
ii) Rs. 1.00 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.l 770l-

08

21. Construction of 20 Nos. Cells for 60 Prisoners
Near Factory at Central Jail, Ludhiana.

i) Rs.344.06 lacs
ii) Rs.6.88 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

t2

15.

l8



22. Construction of 20 Nos. Cells for 20 Prisoners
Near Hospital at Central Jail, Ludhiana.

i) Rs.247.65 lacs
ii) Rs.4.95 Lacs
iii) Rs.s900/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

24 Construction of Boundary Wall for Partition
of Central Jail, Ludhiana.

i) Rs.98.92 lacs
ii) Rs.1 .98 Lacs
iii) Rs.s900/-
iv) Rs.1770/-

l0

26 Construction of Admn. Block at Borstal Jail,
Ludhiana.

i) Rs.41.03 lacs
ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.4842l-
iv) Rs.17701

08

27. Construction of Boundary Wall Enclosure of
Barracks at Borstal Jail, Ludhiana.

i) Rs.36.71 lacs
ii) Rs.0.73 Lacs
iii) Rs.4332l-
iv) Rs1770l-

08

28. Construction of Wire Mesh Enclosures in
High Security Zone at Central Jail, Ludhiana.

i) Rs.5 1.06 lacs
ii) Rs.1 .02 lacs
iii) Rs.s900/-
iv)Rs.17701

05

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 21.07 .2025 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 21.07 .2025 Time 1 1:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 22.07.2025 Time I l:00 Hrs-

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on to

G {'
FOR MANAGING DIRECTOR
---->

t2

www.eproc.Duniab.gov.in


